
 

 

 
 

TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA, MALDIVES 
 
 

 
 

4D3N TAJ EXOTICA RESORT MALDIVES PACKAGE 
Rate Per Person (MYR) 

Promo Rate Code: TEXP23 
Booking Period: Till 30 Apr 2023 

Stay Period: 01 Mar 2023 until 05 Jan 2024 

TRAVEL PERIOD WATER VILLA 
 

WATER VILLA 
WITH POOL 

 

ONE BEDROOM 
SUITE WITH POOL 

01 MAR – 22 APR 2023 
 

10,130.00 
7,090.00 

 

12,660.00 
8,860.00 

 

26,160.00 
18,310.00 

23 APR – 14 JUL 2023 
 

8,440.00 
5,910.00 

 

10,970.00 
7,680.00 

 

24,470.00 
17,130.00 

15 JUL – 15 AUG 2023 
 

10,130.00 
7,090.00 

 

12,660.00 
8,860.00 

 

26,160.00 
18,310.00 

16 AUG – 20 OCT 2023 
 

8,440.00 
5,910.00 

 

10,970.00 
7,680.00 

 

24,470.00 
17,130.00 

21 OCT – 23 DEC 2023 
 

10,130.00 
7,090.00 

 

12,660.00 
8,860.00 

 

26,160.00 
18,310.00 

24 DEC 23 – 05 JAN 24* 
 

21,100.00 
14,770.00 

 

23,625.00 
16,550.00 

 

37,125.00 
25,990.00 

 
*There is a compulsory Dinner with additional charges 
 

DAY 01 KUALA LUMPUR – MALDIVES (D) 

Arrival at MLE and meet Resort representative and 
tranfer to Resort via shared Speedboat. Dinner 
and check in Taj Exotica Resort & Spa Maldives 

 
DAY 02 TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA (B/D) 

After breakfast, enjoy beautiful white sandy 
beach at Resort. Experience snorkeling activities 
near resort. Dinner served at Resort main 
restaurant. Overnight Taj Exotica Resort & Spa 
Maldives. 

DAY 03 TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA (B/D) 

After breakfast, enjoy beautiful white sandy 
beach at Resort. Explore complimentary activities 
by Resort such as snorkeling, non-motorised 
activities. Dinner served at Resort main restaurant. 
Overnight Resort. 

 

DAY 04 MLE – KUALA LUMPUR (B) 

After breakfast, check out at 12:00Hrs and transfer 
to MLE Airport via shared speedboat. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
PACKAGE INCLUDES PACKAGE EXCLUDES 
 4 Nights stay at Taj Exotica Resort & Spa 
 Return shared speedboat 
 Complimentary Welcome Drink upon 

arrival 
 Half board Ala-Carte Meal Plan 

(Breakfast & Dinner) 
 Butler Service 
 Snorkeling Equipment for 2 Person 
 Complimentary Wi-Fi up to 4 Devices 
 Access to Gymnasium and non-

motorized Water Sports excluding lessons 
and stand-up paddle. 

 16% GST and 10% Service Charge 

 Green Tax RM28/Person/Night – Appear 
on final bill/invoice 

 Travel Insurance - optional 
 International Air Ticket 
 Any meals & drinks not mentioned in the 

program 
 Any optional tours and entrance fees  
 Personal expenses 
 Another item not mentioned in the 

program 

 
EXTRA PERSON POLICY: 
Extra person(s) is allowed as per the “Bedding Configuration and Maximum Occupancy” 
chart. One additional bed (Roller away) can be added to all room categories (Except 
Lagoon Villa/Water Villa). 
 

EXTRA PERSON AGE RATE (MYR) 
Infant 0 – 4.99 Years Free (Complimentary baby cot) 
Children 5 – 11.99 Years MYR680.00/Night (Rollaway Bed) 
Adult 12 Years & Above MYR1,280.00/night (Rollaway Bed) 

 
BEDDING CONFIGURATION: 

ROOM BEDDING MAXIMUM 
Lagoon Villa (Water Villa) 1 King 2 Adults + 2 Children 
Water Villa with Pool 1 King 2 Adults + 2 Childs OR 3 Adults 
One Bedroom Suite with Pool 1 king 2 Adults + 2 Childs OR 3 Adults 

 
COMPULSORY DINNER: (Rate Per Person – MYR) 

DATE ADULT CHILDREN 
24 Dec 2023 RM1,399.00 RM750.00 
31 Dec 2023 RM2,080.00 RM1,050.00 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS 
: All rates are valid for Asia and Middle East Market ONLY. 

(Valid passport should be produced at the time of check-in to validate the nationality) 
: Rates are inclusive at Maldives GST 16 %, Hotel service charge 10%. 
: The children rates stated are applicable depending on the child age at the time of arrival 

to the Resort and not at the time when the booking is made.  
: The standard check in time is 15:00 Hrs of the arrival date while the check-out time is 12:00 

Hrs of the departure date. 
: Prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) & subject to change without prior notice. 
: Hotel rooms are subject to availability. If selected hotel in unavailable, others similar 

accommodation will be provided (Price may vary accordingly).  
: Deposit 50% of the total fare upon booking confirmation with non-refundable and full 

payment 30 Days before departure. 
: All complaints received from Customers should be forwarded to the resort for their review 

& feedback before departure.  
: Resort will not entertain or respond to any new complaints received after checking out and 

without receiving concurrence from the resort.  
: Deductions related to complaints need to be agreed upon in writing prior by the 

management.  


