

TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA, MALDIVES

4D3N TAJ EXOTICA RESORT MALDIVES PACKAGE

Rate Per Person (MYR) Promo Rate Code: TEXP23 **Booking Period: Till 30 Apr 2023** Stay Period: 01 Mar 2023 until 05 Jan 2024

TRAVEL PERIOD	WATER VILLA	WATER VILLA WITH POOL	ONE BEDROOM SUITE WITH POOL
01 MAR – 22 APR 2023	10,130.00	12,660.00	26,160.00
	7,090.00	8,860.00	18,310.00
23 APR – 14 JUL 2023	8,440.00	10,970.00	24,470.00
	5,910.00	7,680.00	17,130.00
15 JUL – 15 AUG 2023	10,130.00	12,660.00	26,160.00
	7,090.00	8,860.00	18,310.00
16 AUG - 20 OCT 2023	8,440.00	10,970.00	24,470.00
	5,910.00	7,680.00	17,130.00
21 OCT – 23 DEC 2023	10,130.00	12,660.00	26,160.00
	7,090.00	8,860.00	18,310.00
24 DEC 23 – 05 JAN 24*	21,100.00	23,625.00	37,125.00
	14,770.00	16,550.00	25,990.00

^{*}There is a compulsory Dinner with additional charges

DAY 01 KUALA LUMPUR – MALDIVES (D)

Arrival at MLE and meet Resort representative and tranfer to Resort via shared Speedboat. Dinner and check in Taj Exotica Resort & Spa Maldives

DAY 02 TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA (B/D)

After breakfast, enjoy beautiful white sandy beach at Resort. Experience snorkeling activities near resort. Dinner served at Resort main restaurant. Overnight Taj Exotica Resort & Spa Maldives.

DAY 03 TAJ EXOTICA RESORT & SPA (B/D)

After breakfast, enjoy beautiful white sandy beach at Resort. Explore complimentary activities by Resort such as snorkeling, non-motorised activities. Dinner served at Resort main restaurant. Overnight Resort.

DAY 04 MLE - KUALA LUMPUR (B)

After breakfast, check out at 12:00Hrs and transfer to MLE Airport via shared speedboat.

RAHA LEGACY HOLIDAYS SDN BHD (COMP. NO: 973521-V KPL/LN: 6999 MATTA:4231) B-09-13A, i-SoVo, i-City, Persiaran Multimedia, Section 7, 40000, Shah Alam, Selangor





PACKAGE INCLUDES

- ✓ 4 Nights stay at Taj Exotica Resort & Spa
- ✓ Return shared speedboat
- ✓ Complimentary Welcome Drink upon arrival
- ✓ Half board Ala-Carte Plan Meal (Breakfast & Dinner)
- ✓ Butler Service
- ✓ Snorkeling Equipment for 2 Person
- ✓ Complimentary Wi-Fi up to 4 Devices
- √ Access to Gymnasium and nonmotorized Water Sports excluding lessons and stand-up paddle.
- √ 16% GST and 10% Service Charge

PACKAGE EXCLUDES

- ✗ Green Tax RM28/Person/Night Appear on final bill/invoice
- * Travel Insurance optional
- * International Air Ticket
- * Any meals & drinks not mentioned in the program
- * Any optional tours and entrance fees
- * Personal expenses
- * Another item not mentioned in the program

EXTRA PERSON POLICY:

Extra person(s) is allowed as per the "Bedding Configuration and Maximum Occupancy" chart. One additional bed (Roller away) can be added to all room categories (Except Lagoon Villa/Water Villa).

EXTRA PERSON	AGE	RATE (MYR)
Infant	0 – 4.99 Years	Free (Complimentary baby cot)
Children	5 – 11.99 Years	MYR680.00/Night (Rollaway Bed)
Adult	12 Years & Above	MYR1,280.00/night (Rollaway Bed)

BEDDING CONFIGURATION:

ROOM	BEDDING	MAXIMUM			
Lagoon Villa (Water Villa)	1 King	2 Adults + 2 Children			
Water Villa with Pool	1 King	2 Adults + 2 Childs OR 3 Adults			
One Bedroom Suite with Pool	1 kina	2 Adults + 2 Childs OR 3 Adults			

COMPULSORY DINNER: (Rate Per Person – MYR)

DATE	ADULT	CHILDREN
24 Dec 2023	RM1,399.00	RM750.00
31 Dec 2023	RM2,080.00	RM1,050.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- : All rates are valid for Asia and Middle East Market ONLY. (Valid passport should be produced at the time of check-in to validate the nationality)
- : Rates are inclusive at Maldives GST 16 %, Hotel service charge 10%.
- : The children rates stated are applicable depending on the child age at the time of arrival to the Resort and not at the time when the booking is made.
- : The standard check in time is 15:00 Hrs of the arrival date while the check-out time is 12:00 Hrs of the departure date.
- : Prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) & subject to change without prior notice.
- : Hotel rooms are subject to availability. If selected hotel in unavailable, others similar accommodation will be provided (Price may vary accordingly).
- : Deposit 50% of the total fare upon booking confirmation with non-refundable and full payment 30 Days before departure.
- : All complaints received from Customers should be forwarded to the resort for their review & feedback before departure.
- : Resort will not entertain or respond to any new complaints received after checking out and without receiving concurrence from the resort.
- : Deductions related to complaints need to be agreed upon in writing prior by the management.

RAHA LEGACY HOLIDAYS SDN BHD (COMP. NO: 973521-V KPL/LN: 6999 MATTA: 4231) B-09-13A, i-SoVo, i-City, Persiaran Multimedia, Section 7, 40000, Shah Alam, Selangor